"THE HOTTEST PILATES SPOT IN TOWN®

PRICE LIST

GROUP CLASS PRICE LIST:

SINGLE CLASS - HEATED

5 CLASSES (GROUP, VALID FOR 2 MONTHS)
10 CLASSES (GROUP, VALID FOR 4 MONTHS)
MAT TOWEL RENT

MAT RENT

MAT + TOWEL COMBO RENT

SHOWER TOWEL RENT

PRIVATE CLASS PRICE LIST:

SINGLE CLASS - HEATED

3 PRIVATE CLASSES - HEATED

5 PRIVATE CLASSES - HEATED
SINGLE CLASS - NON-HEATED

3 PRIVATE CLASSES - NON-HEATED

5 PRIVATE CLASSES - NON-HEATED

26,00€
120,00€
205,00€
1,50€
1,50€
2,00€

1,00€

70,00€

105,00€

300,00€

60,00€

165,00€

250,00€
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